

## Highly Regarded and Nationally Recognized Facial Cosmetic Surgeon, McCoy Moretz, MD, Welcomes Patien

Get to know Dr. Moretz, (Dr. Mac), founder of F.A.C.E. of Beverly Hills and one of the leading surgeons in Los Angeles.





**New York City, Jul 2, 2019 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dr Moretz is a highly sought after the cosmetic surgeon who brings innovative and revolutionary facial cosmetic procedures with a unique combination of skill and artistry. His passion and talent have made him one of the most respected and recognized physicians in the industry. With offices in Beverly Hills, his patients include those of the film, television, fashion and entertainment industries. Dr Moretz's unique ability to combine skill, experience, education with artistry is what makes him the go-to doctor for Hollywood elites.

Dr Moretz began his career as an ENT/Otorhinolaryngologist in Atlanta. He leveraged his skills and experience with additional training to become certified by the American Board of Facial Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery. In doing so, he found his true passion.

Dr Moretz graduated with honours from the Medical College of Georgia, the flagship medical school of the University System of Georgia, the state's only public medical school, and one of the top 10 largest medical schools in the United States.

He completed his surgery internship at Emory University followed by his residency was at the J. Willis Hurst Internal Medicine Residency Program at Emory University School of Medicine, where residents experience unparalleled clinical training, in a world-class centre for research, public health, and medical education.

Dr Moretz is board certified by the American Board of Otolaryngology as well as a member of the American Board of Medical Specialties. He is also a Fellow of the American College of Surgeons, American Academy of Facial Plastic & Reconstructive surgery, American Academy of Cosmetic Surgery, and the American Academy of Otolaryngology / Head & Neck Surgery.

Dr Moretz is committed to his community and in helping others. He currently provides pro-bono surgeries for the Mending Kids Foundation. Mending Kids is an organization that provides life-changing surgical care to children in 54 countries worldwide, giving them transformational surgeries that have given them a chance at a longer, healthier and happier lives

In addition to his volunteer work, he serves as a Ringside Physician for the California State Athletic Commission. He also serves as Medical Ambassador for the Beauty and Wellness Division of Kathy Ireland's international brand.

The recipient of numerous awards and accolades, Dr Moretz was selected as one of the 'Top Facial Plastic Surgeons in America' by the Consumers Research Council of America in 2012, 2014 and 2015. He was also honoured by Rotary International with the prestigious title of Paul Harris Fellow and is a recipient of Top Doctor Awards.

Cosmetic surgeon to the stars, Dr Mac's focus is to innovate and revolutionize facial plastic surgery. His practice uses the most modern state-of-the-art techniques and combines it with cutting edge technology to remove the obvious signs of aging and environmental damage in the facial area. With a focus on emerging therapies, he is also front and centre for the latest in facial stem cell treatment for collagen growth as well as dermatology laser and light treatment.

## More about Dr McCoy Moretz:

Through his FindaTopDoc.com profile: <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3153383-McCoy-Moretz-Ear-Nose-and-Throat-Doctor-ENT</u> or on his website: <u>https://drmacmoretz.com/</u>



## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : McCoy Moretz, MD

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/highly-regarded-and-nationally-recognized-facial-cosmetic-surgeon-mccoy-moretz-md-welcomes-patien-1637980556181438